
Redlands PD  September  2018 dashboard 
PArt 1 crimes

Aug Sep % Change Prior

YTD

Current

YTD

%Change RPD 

YTD

SBSD 

YTD

1 0 1 6 500.00Homicide 6 0-100%

10 2 25 50 100.00Rape 49 1-80%

5 5 61 71 16.39Robbery 60 110%

7 11 93 87 -6.45Agg Assault 84 357%

23 18 180 214 199 15VIOLENT CRIME TOTALS: 18.89%-21.74

18 15 163 129 -21%Burglary - Residential 127 2-17%

14 9 173 124 -28%Burglary - Comm 115 9-36%

49 48 435 452 4%Burglary - Vehicle 401 51-2%

30 30 261 257 -2%Auto Theft 235 220%

122 104 1490 1132 -24%Larceny/Theft 1000 132-15%

233 206 2522 2094 1878 216PROPERTY CRIME TOTALS: -11.59% -16.97%

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

193

243
227

242
253 246 242

336

244

283

344

224
244 253 256

274 280
290

317

281

254

2017 2018

Arrests per Month

Traffic and Parking Citations

256OVERALL TOTALS: 224 -12.50% 23082702 -14.58% 2077 231
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10/31/2018 10:48:45AM Prepared by Crime Analyst A.VarelaPrint Date: Print Time: ***Report is based off occurence date and offenses may be duplicated if there are more than 1 in an incident. Response times do not include self initiated CFS & Extra Patrols & any calls held over 24 hours.

Unfounded cases will still be calculated in present and past monthly totals.  Rape comparisons are calculated using the new definition of rape; to include RA06-RA13 offenses.


